
Name of Corporate Debtor Opto Circuits India Limited
CIN Number L85110KA1992PLC013223
Date of Commencement of CIRP 16-11-2022
Date of Appointment of IRP 16-11-2022
List of Claim as on date 25-12-2022 .
Registration Number IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00245 /2017-18/10474
Name of IP Mr. Pankaj Srivastava

(Amount in Rs.)

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount of claims 
admitted

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted
1 Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors
-                       -                                 -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   -                                    

2 Unsecured financial creditors belonging 
to any class of creditors

-                       -                                 -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   -                                    

3 Secured financial creditors (other than 
financial creditors belonging to any 
class of creditors)

6                          18,45,12,23,249          6                         18,40,79,98,613            99.97% -                           4,32,24,636                    -                                    3

4 Unsecured financial creditors (other 
than financial creditors belonging to any 
class of creditors)

2                          2,88,55,56,066            2                         -                                   0.00% 2,06,00,31,379       2,06,00,31,379              82,55,24,687                  4

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) -                       -                                 -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   -                                    
6  Operational creditors (Employees) -                       -                                 -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   -                                    6

7 Operational creditors (Government 
Dues)

-                       -                                 -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   -                                    7

8 Operational creditors (other than 
Workmen and Employees and 
Government Dues)

6                          1,73,58,209                  6                         58,83,815                       0.03% -                           -                                   1,14,74,394                    8

9 Other creditors, if any, (other than 
financial creditors and operational 
creditors)

-                       94,93,183                     -                      -                                   0.00% -                           -                                   94,93,183                        9

Total 14                        21,36,36,30,708          14                       18,41,38,82,428            100.00                     2,06,00,31,379      2,10,32,56,015              84,64,92,264                  
Note 1 :   Claims submitted to IRP/RP are verified as per supporting documents submitted and are subject to reconciliation with complete/correct books of accounts/records of the Corporate Debtor yet to be provided by Erstwhile 
management to IRP/RP

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation 2 of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insovency Resoluion Process for Corporate Person) Regulations, 2016

Remarks, 
if any

Sr. 
No

Category of Creditors Summary of Claimed received Summary of Claimed Admitted Amount of 
contingent claims

Amount of claims not 
admitted

Amount of claims 
under verification

Details in 
Annexure


